Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Volumen:

Becher Dimension:

Empfohlene Becher Druck Dimension:
Saucer Dimension:

Nettogewicht:

Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

44.060.90
MOMENTO

MOMENTO, Porzellantasse und Untertasse
Cappuccino, 150 ml, Weiss

0.150 |
0 7.7 x6.9cm

3.5x3cm

014.5x 1.8cm
0.453333 kg
0.483889 kg

13

36/6

0.36 mx0.23 mx0.4 m
17.420004 kg
8605025629667
691200250000

171



